附件6：    截止2011年10月份既有居住建筑节能改造未实行供热计量收费项目统计表
城市名称：
	序号
	项目名称
	供热单位
	建筑面积
（万m2）
	是否安装计量装置
	未收费原因

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	合   计
	
	
	


填表单位：                                   填表人：                     填表时间：
